
MAXVIEW

BOLD PROTECTION. BOLD STYLE.
Jackson Maxview+ Safety Glasses deliver top protection and style, with maximum eye coverage and a sleek 
design for work and beyond. Featuring high-impact polycarbonate lenses with 99.9% UV protection, they 
meet strict safety standards like ANSI Z87.1-2020. Comfortable and durable, they’re built for tough jobs
yet stylish for everyday use.

GREEN MIRROR   I    SMOKE   I   AMBER   I   GOLD

HEAD
PROTECTION

EYE
PROTECTION

FACE
PROTECTION

WELDING
PPE

HEARING
PROTECTION

BALLISTIC RATED
MIL-PRF-32432A

CLEAR AF
ANTI-FOG

ANSI Z87�
IMPACT RATING

99% UV
UVA, UVB, UVC

DIAMOND CUT
ANTI-SCRATCH



C
O

V
E

R
A

G
E

PRODUCT NO. FRAME LENS

BLACK
BLACK

BLACK
BLACK
WHITE

RED

BLACK
WHITE

RED

BLACK
WHITE

RED

60000
60001

60002
60003
60004
60005

60006
60007
60008
60009

60010

60011

CLEAR, ANTI-FOG
SHADE 5 IR

AMBER, ANTI-FOG
SMOKE, ANTI-FOG
SMOKE, ANTI-FOG
SMOKE, ANTI-FOG

GREEN MIRROR
GREEN MIRROR
GREEN MIRROR

GOLD MIRROR
GOLD MIRROR

GOLD MIRROR

COMFORTABLY SECURE
High-Grip TPU Temples

FULL WRAP DESIGN
Maximum coverage area

BUILT TO WEAR ALL-DAY
Contoured Nosepiece

PICK YOUR STYLE
Frame and lens variety


