

## JACKSON® AXVIEW

## **BOLD PROTECTION. BOLD STYLE.**

Jackson Maxview+ Safety Glasses deliver top protection and style, with maximum eye coverage and a sleek design for work and beyond. Featuring high-impact polycarbonate lenses with 99.9% UV protection, they meet strict safety standards like ANSI Z87.1-2020. Comfortable and durable, they're built for tough jobs yet stylish for everyday use.

ANSI Z87+

**CLEAR AF** 









**COMFORTABLY SECURE** 

COMFORTABLY SECURE

High-Grip TPU Temples Maximum coverage area Contoured Nosepiece Contoured Nosepiece

PICK YOUR STYLE

Frame and lens variety •

PRODUCT NO.	FRAME	LENS
60000	BLACK	CLEAR, ANTI-FOG
60001	BLACK	SHADE 5 IR
60002	BLACK	AMBER, ANTI-FOG
60003	BLACK	SMOKE, ANTI-FOG
60004	WHITE	SMOKE, ANTI-FOG
60005	RED	SMOKE, ANTI-FOG
60006	BLACK	GREEN MIRROR
60007	WHITE	GREEN MIRROR
60008	RED	GREEN MIRROR
60009	BLACK	GOLD MIRROR
60010	WHITE	GOLD MIRROR
60011	RED	GOLD MIRROR

